28th ANNUAL SALTY DOG SALTWATER FISHING TOURNAMENT

June 21 & June 22, 2024 Aransas Pass Civic Center in Aransas Pass, Texas

SPONSORSHIP

- Event (\$10,000+) Event sponsorships are available for sponsors wanting to highlight their companies during the tournament. Entry fees waived for up to 10 fishermen, reserved table for 10 people at the event, Salty Dog web linked advertising, digital signage of company logo throughout the 2-day event, 10 sponsorship caps verbal recognitionboth days of the tournament, and special recognition on the Salty Dog tournament website.
- Top Dog (\$5,000+) Entry fees waived for up to 6 fishermen, Salty Dog web linked advertising, digital signage of company logo throughout the 2-day event, 6 sponsorship caps
- Big Dog (\$2,500+) Entry fees waived for up to 4 fishermen, Salty Dog web linked advertising, digital signage of company logo throughout the 2-day event, 4 sponsorship caps
- Yard Dog (\$1,000+) Entry fees waived for up to 3 fishermen, Salty Dog web linked advertising, digital signage of company logo throughout the 2-day event, 3 sponsorship caps
- Porch Dog (\$500+) Entry fees waived for up to 2 fishermen, Salty Dog web linked advertising, digital signage of company logo throughout the 2-day event, 2 sponsorship caps

Company name:		
Contact:		_Phone:
Address:City/State/Zip:		
Email:		
Company website	e link:	
Sponsorship amo	ount: \$ Payment Method:	Check DayPal
Fishing Status:	☐ Yes (Must complete attached entry form)	□ No
Merchandise dona	nation description:	Value of Merchandise: \$
Make check paya Mail to:	Elyse LeBlanc CenterPoint Energy P.O. Box 1700, Suite 3343 Houston, TX 77251 Elyse.LeBlanc@CenterPointEnergy.com	PDF W9 Tax Form 501(c)(3)
Credit Card payments can be made at this link https://paypal.me/SaltyDogFishing		
You must includ	le your name and phone number when submitti	ing a PayPal payment.
All PayPal payme	ent questions should be directed to Kristi.Keel@Cer	nterPointEnergy.com or 713-207-1401.
Check and entry f	form questions should be directed to Elyse.LeBlan	c@CenterPointEnergy.com or 713-207-7119.
For more tournam	nent information contact Ronald.Chaney@CenterPo	ointEnergy.com or 361-894-1065.